FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br
Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao
65cc Tubarao 1,200 Km
Corrida 9/9/2007 15:20.
Race (13 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(26) Tauan Brenner
(3) Mauricio Treichel 1 1:28.396 +3.469 15:37:26.323
1 1:22.516 +1.424 15:37:17.335 2 1:24.938 +0.011 15:38:51.261
2 1:24.549 +3.457 15:38:41.884 3 1:24.927 - 15:40:16.188
3 1:22.622 +1.530 15:40:04.506 4 1:26.228 +1.301 15:41:42.416
4 1:21.534 +0.442 15:41:26.040 5 1:25.624 +0.697 15:43:08.040
5 1:22.550 +1.458 15:42:48.590 6 1:26.594 +1.667 15:44:34.634
6 1:22.178 +1.086 15:44:10.768 7 1:26.002 +1.075 15:46:00.636
7 1:22.669 +1.577 15:45:33.437 8 1:26.812 +1.885 15:47:27.448
8 1:22.270 +1.178 15:46:55.707 9 1:26.756 +1.829 15:48:54.204
9 1:21.092 - 15:48:16.799 10 1:26.971 +2.044 15:50:21.175
10 1:21.852 +0.760 15:49:38.651 11 1:36.003 +11.076 15:51:57.178
11 1:21.178 +0.086 15:50:59.829 12 1:27.444 +2.517 15:53:24.622
12 1:23.054 +1.962 15:52:22.883 13 1:27.350 +2.423 15:54:51.972
13 1:26.179 +5.087 15:53:49.062
(97) Vinicius Rosa
(2) Joao Pedro Pinho Ribeiro 1 1:27.768 +0.149 15:37:27.044
1 1:23.966 +1.652 15:37:22.420 2 1:27.636 +0.017 15:38:54.680
2 1:22.795 +0.481 15:38:45.215 3 1:27.836 +0.217 15:40:22.516
3 1:23.083 +0.769 15:40:08.298 4 1:28.106 +0.487 15:41:50.622
4 1:23.793 +1.479 15:41:32.091 5 1:28.087 +0.468 15:43:18.709
5 1:22.788 +0.474 15:42:54.879 6 1:28.120 +0.501 15:44:46.829
6 1:23.252 +0.938 15:44:18.131 7 1:27.619 - 15:46:14.448
7 1:22.343 +0.029 15:45:40.474 8 1:28.938 +1.319 15:47:43.386
8 1:22.314 - 15:47:02.788 9 1:29.555 +1.936 15:49:12.941
9 1:22.982 +0.668 15:48:25.770 10 1:28.751 +1.132 15:50:41.692
10 1:22.403 +0.089 15:49:48.173 11 1:28.679 +1.060 15:52:10.371
11 1:22.716 +0.402 15:51:10.889 12 1:29.290 +1.671 15:53:39.661
12 1:24.254 +1.940 15:52:35.143 13 1:29.076 +1.457 15:55:08.737
13 1:25.295 +2.981 15:54:00.438
(66) Ricardo Loyola Filho
(23) Hallex Dalfovo 1 1:30.488 +1.483 15:37:31.608
1 1:23.710 +0.694 15:37:20.145 2 1:30.759 +1.754 15:39:02.367
2 1:23.824 +0.808 15:38:43.969 3 1:30.728 +1.723 15:40:33.095
3 1:23.706 +0.690 15:40:07.675 4 1:29.867 +0.862 15:42:02.962
4 1:23.750 +0.734 15:41:31.425 5 1:32.223 +3.218 15:43:35.185
5 1:23.070 +0.054 15:42:54.495 6 1:29.623 +0.618 15:45:04.808
6 1:23.224 +0.208 15:44:17.719 7 1:30.591 +1.586 15:46:35.399
7 1:24.780 +1.764 15:45:42.499 8 1:32.011 +3.006 15:48:07.410
8 1:23.575 +0.559 15:47:06.074 9 1:31.872 +2.867 15:49:39.282
9 1:23.411 +0.395 15:48:29.485 10 1:29.005 - 15:51:08.287
10 1:23.664 +0.648 15:49:53.149 11 1:35.025 +6.020 15:52:43.312
11 1:23.899 +0.883 15:51:17.048 12 1:30.719 +1.714 15:54:14.031
12 1:23.016 - 15:52:40.064
13 1:25.134 +2.118 15:54:05.198 (737) Matheus Oliveira
1 1:36.780 +5.856 15:37:39.910
(34) Rodrigo Riffel 2 1:39.507 +8.583 15:39:19.417
1 1:21.666 +1.066 15:37:15.600 3 1:31.933 +1.009 15:40:51.350
2 1:20.713 +0.113 15:38:36.313 4 1:30.924 - 15:42:22.274
3 1:21.544 +0.944 15:39:57.857 5 1:32.970 +2.046 15:43:55.244
4 1:20.600 - 15:41:18.457 6 3:39.291 +2:08.367 15:47:34.535
5 1:21.050 +0.450 15:42:39.507 7 1:31.356 +0.432 15:49:05.891
6 1:21.058 +0.458 15:44:00.565 8 1:32.404 +1.480 15:50:38.295
7 1:20.786 +0.186 15:45:21.351 9 1:31.549 +0.625 15:52:09.844
8 1:25.578 +4.978 15:46:46.929 10 1:33.548 +2.624 15:53:43.392
9 1:27.262 +6.662 15:48:14.191 11 1:34.687 +3.763 15:55:18.079
10 1:44.461 +23.861 15:49:58.652
11 1:32.090 +11.490 15:51:30.742
12 1:32.419 +11.819 15:53:03.161
13 1:31.648 +11.048 15:54:34.809
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